PARTS
$1,266.00
$49.00
$342.60
$1,152.60
$49.00
$280.40
$497.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,636.60

$3,636.60
90%
$3,272.94

S/N
$20.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



LABOUR

TOTAL

P/P

L/s

REPAIR DAYS
MARKET VALUE

LTA REBATE
NETT VALUE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$40.00

$500.00
$500.00
$40.00
$80.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,200.00

$3,272.94

$40.00
$1,200.00
$4,512.94

$4,512.94
80%
$3,610.35
$3,600.00
4
$55,800.00
$36,574.00
$19,226.00

RED $15,702.70
TOTALTP EST  $19,302.70

81%



